Pu
sh
bu
tt
on
s
an
d

205335
red SL-FL130-R
205336
yellow SL-FL130-Y
205337
230 V AC
Iemax: 28 mA
white SL-FL230-W
205338
red SL-FL230-R
205339
yellow SL-FL230-Y
205340
Accessories
Stand with mounting gasket
100 mm tube,  black plastic SL-F100
205345
250 mm tube, black plastic SL-F250
205346
400 mm tube, metal SL-F400
215275
800 mm tube, metal SL-F800
215276
Mounting bracket
90° for wall mounting
SL-FW
205347
Filament bulb
BA 15d, 5 – 7 W
2000 h 24 V SL-L24
205348
5000 h 110 – 130 V SL-L130
205349
5000 h 220 – 260 V SL-L230
205350
Multiple LED